
All Altar Servers are REQUIRED to serve a 7:30AM Mass.  As always, if you cannot serve at your assigned Mass, it is IMPERATIVE you find an alternate.  Please save the email that forwarded this 
schedule and reply all to make requests for substitutes.  Thank you. 

Weekend Mass Server Server Server Server 

 
 
 
1.5.20 

5:30pSat. Maribeth Mohr Alessio Jewel Curtis Riazzi  
7:30 Michael Bullock Gabriel Bullock   
9:00 Hannah Kirkland MacKenzie Kirkland Julia Wright Nicholas Wright 

10:30(c) Luke Mistor Mary Hannah Gordon Catherine Day  
10:30(pc) Anna Seach Katie Deal Carter Pape Chiara D’Agostino 

Noon Paul Matheson Blasé Matheson Jack Matheson  

5:00 Sun Josh Heath Madelyn Heath Pedro Rocha  

 

 
 
 
1.12.20 

5:30pSat. Matthew Agarwala Michael Agarwala Nathan Alcid  
7:30 Charlotte Melray Anna Claire Melray Lily Melray  
9:00 Blake Hanson JT Hanson Chloe Kottak  

10:30(c) Henry Smith Ricky Smith Danny Smith  
10:30(pc) Connor Vargus Hannah Vargus Cynthia Willis Gregory Willis 

Noon Hannah Lankerd Luke Hill Conner Allen  

5:00 Sun Matthew Powell Frank Pueschel   

     

 
 
 
1.19.20 

5:30pSat. Liam Craver Ryan Craver Sophia Craver  
7:30 Isabella Kamm Antonio Kamm Georg Kamm Sofia Kamm 
9:00 Ethan Stewart Cyrus Stewart Kelly Goliber  

10:30(c) Claire Sullivan Shannon Sullivan Aniella Tierney Emma True 
10:30(pc) Aidan Vu Ella Vu Grace Gerber  

Noon Elizabeth Stewart Colin Whelen   

5:00 Sun Maureen Cavanaugh Audrey Cavanaugh Emma Ruggiero  

     

 
 
 
1.26.20 
 

5:30pSat. Helen Meyer Emory Meyer Cora Ankerson  
7:30 Tyler Sturgill Adele Temples Mark Temples  
9:00 RuthAnn Asbill Colin Whelen Joseph Atwood  

10:30(c) Asher McGarrah Isabella Durazo Emmy Valente  
10:30(pc) Carter Pape William Donahue Kerry Donahue  

Noon Lucas Holladay-Munoz Chiara D’Agostino   

5:00 Sun Evan Danhauer Hannah Kirkland MacKenzie Kirkland  

  



All Altar Servers are REQUIRED to serve a 7:30AM Mass.  As always, if you cannot serve at your assigned Mass, it is IMPERATIVE you find an alternate.  Please save the email that forwarded this 
schedule and reply all to make requests for substitutes.  Thank you. 

Weekend Mass Server Server Server Server 

 
 
 
2.2.20 

5:30pSat. Conor Ebbitt Kristian Halvorsen Nicola Mulcahey  
7:30 Michael Bullock Gabriel Bullock   
9:00 Isabella Durazo Jack Whalen Nora Whalen  

10:30(c) Rylee Wilson Ben Prusko  Abbie Hiatt  
10:30(pc) Abby Kneisel Ella Kneisel Chiara D’Agostino  

Noon Sofia Pardino Catherine Day   

5:00 Sun Ethan Stewart Cyrus Stewart   

 

 
 
 
2.9.20 
 
 

5:30pSat. Maribeth Mohr Alessio Jewel RuthAnn Asbill  
7:30 James Viola Grace Viola   
9:00 Madelyn Heath Josh Heath Chloe Kottak  

10:30(c) Scott Craven Lucas Holladay-Munoz Isabella Ross Tyler Sturgill 
10:30(pc) Caroline Pilla Bridget Pilla Amy Grilliot  

Noon Ryan Craver Liam Craver Sophia Craver  

5:00 Sun Adrianna Dioli Erin Trowbridge   

     

 
 
 
2.16.20 

5:30pSat. Matthew Agarwala Michael Agarwala Nathan Alcid  
7:30 Isabella Kamm Antonio Kamm Georg Kamm Sofia Kamm 
9:00 Julia Wright Nicholas Wright Joseph Atwood  

10:30(c) Paul Matheson Blasé Matheson Jack Matheson Emma True 
10:30(pc) Anna Seach Katie Deal Cora Ankerson  

Noon Luke Hill Hannah Lankerd Curtis Riazzi  

5:00 Sun Matthew Powell Frank Pueschel Pedro Rocha  

     

 
 
 
2.23.20 

5:30pSat. Liam Craver Ryan Craver Sophia Craver  
7:30 Aniella Tierney Erin Trowbridge Emma True  
9:00 Matthew Pinder Thomas Pinder Kelly Goliber  

10:30(c) Luke Mistor Mary Hannah Gordon Catherine Day  
10:30(pc) Connor Vargus Hannah Vargus Nicola Mulcahey  

Noon Elizabeth Stewart Colin Whelen   

5:00 Sun Maureen Cavanaugh Audrey Cavanaugh   

  



All Altar Servers are REQUIRED to serve a 7:30AM Mass.  As always, if you cannot serve at your assigned Mass, it is IMPERATIVE you find an alternate.  Please save the email that forwarded this 
schedule and reply all to make requests for substitutes.  Thank you. 

Weekend Mass Server Server Server Server 

 
 
 
3.1.20 

5:30pSat. Helen Meyer Emory Meyer Cora Ankerson  
7:30 Charlotte Melray AnnaClaire Melray Lily Melray  
9:00 Hannah Kirkland MacKenzie Kirkland RuthAnn Asbill  

10:30(c) Henry Smith Ricky Smith Danny Smith  
10:30(pc) Aidan Vu Ella Vu Grace Gerber  

Noon Conner Allen Lucas Holladay-Munoz   

5:00 Sun Adele Temples Mark Temples Emma Ruggiero  

 

 
 
 
3.8.20 

5:30pSat. Conor Ebbitt Kristian Halvorsen Nicola Mulcahey  
7:30 James Viola Grace Viola   
9:00 Blake Hanson JT Hanson Asher McGarrah  

10:30(c) Shannon Sullivan Julia Sullivan Aniella Tierney  
10:30(pc) Carter Pape William Donahue Kerry Donahue  

Noon Paul Matheson Blasé Matheson Jack Matheson  

5:00 Sun Cynthia Willis Gregory Willis Evan Danhauer  

     

 
 
 
3.15.20 

5:30pSat. Maribeth Mohr Alessio Jewell Curtis Riazzi  
7:30 Isabella Kamm Antonio Kamm Georg Kamm Sofia Kamm 
9:00 Ethan Stewart Cyrus Stewart Kelly Goliber  

10:30(c) Rylee Wilson Ben Prusko Abbie Hiatt  
10:30(pc) Abby Kneisel Ella Kneisel Ben Prusko  

Noon Sofia Pardino Catherine Day   

5:00 Sun Adrianna Dioli Erin Trowbridge   

     

 
 
 
 
3.22.20 

5:30pSat. Matthew Agarwala Michael Agarwala Nathan Alcid  
7:30 Emmy Valente Hannah Vargus Connor Vargus  
9:00 RuthAnn Asbill Colin Whelen Joseph Atwood  

10:30(c) Scott Craven Lucas Holladay-Munoz Isabella Ross Tyler Sturgill 
10:30(pc) Caroline Pilla Bridget Pilla Amy Grilliot  

Noon Luke Hill Elizabeth Stewart   

5:00 Sun Matthew Powell Frank Pueschel   

  



All Altar Servers are REQUIRED to serve a 7:30AM Mass.  As always, if you cannot serve at your assigned Mass, it is IMPERATIVE you find an alternate.  Please save the email that forwarded this 
schedule and reply all to make requests for substitutes.  Thank you. 

Weekend Mass Server Server Server Server 

 
 
 
3.29.20 

5:30pSat. Liam Craver Ryan Craver Sophia Craver  
7:30 Michael Bullock Gabriel Bullock   
9:00 Isabella Durazo Jake Whalen Nora Whalen  

10:30(c) Paul Matheson Blasé Matheson Jack Matheson Emma True 
10:30(pc) Anna Seach Katie Deal Cora Ankerson Rylee Wilson 

Noon Colin Whelen Conner Allen   

5:00 Sun Ethan Stewart Cyrus Stewart   

 

 
 
 
4.5.20 

5:30pSat. Helen Meyer Emory Meyer Cora Ankerson  
7:30 James Viola Grace Viola   
9:00 Madelyn Heath Josh Heath Joseph Atwood  

10:30(c) Luke Mistor Mary Hannah Gordon Catherine Day  
10:30(pc) Connor Vargus Hannah Vargus Nicola Mulcahey  

Noon Paul Matheson Blasé Matheson Jack Matheson  

5:00 Sun Maureen Cavanaugh Audrey Cavanaugh Emma Ruggiero  

     

 
 
 
4.12.20 
Easter 

5:30pSat. Easter Vigil    
7:30 Isabella Kamm Antonio Kamm Georg Kamm Sofia Kamm 
9:00 Matthew Pinder Thomas Pinder Kelly Goliber  

10:30(c) Henry Smith Ricky Smith  Danny Smith  
10:30(pc) Aidan Vu Ella Vu Grace Gerber  

Noon Ryan Craver Liam Craver Sophia Craver  

5:00 Sun No Mass    

     

 
 
4.19.20 

5:30pSat. Conor Ebbitt Kristian Halvorsen Nicola Mulcahey  
7:30 Aidan Vu Ella Vu   
9:00 Nicholas Wright Julia Wright Chloe Kottak  

10:30(c) Julia Sullivan Claire Sullivan Aniella Tierney  
10:30(pc) Carter Pape William Donahue Kerry Donahue  

Noon Luke Hill  Colin Whelen   

5:00 Sun Adrianna Dioli Erin Trowbridge   

  



All Altar Servers are REQUIRED to serve a 7:30AM Mass.  As always, if you cannot serve at your assigned Mass, it is IMPERATIVE you find an alternate.  Please save the email that forwarded this 
schedule and reply all to make requests for substitutes.  Thank you. 

Weekend Mass Server Server Server Server 

 
 
 
4.26.19 

5:30pSat. Maribeth Mohr Alessio Jewell Curtis Riazzi  
7:30 Michael Bullock Gabriel Bullock   
9:00 Hannah Kirkland MacKenzie Kirkland Joseph Atwood  

10:30(c) Rylee Wilson Ben Prusko Abbie Hiatt  
10:30(pc) Abby Kneisel Ella Kneisel   

Noon Conner Allen Emmy Valente   

5:00 Sun Matthew Powell Frank Pueschel Pedro Rocha  

 

 
 
 

5:30pSat.     
7:30     
9:00     

10:30(c)     
10:30(pc)     

Noon     

5:00 Sun     

     

 
 
 

5:30pSat.     
7:30     
9:00     

10:30(c)     
10:30(pc)     

Noon     

5:00 Sun     

     

 
 
 
 

5:30pSat.     
7:30     
9:00     

10:30(c)     
10:30(pc)     

Noon     

5:00 Sun     

 


